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Judge's Signatures
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1 2438
2 247
3 283
4 256
5 320
6 305
7 264
8 158

ProScore v5.9.0

Eden W illiams

Pearland Elite

Alexa Vargas
Pearland Elite
Natalia Gonzalez

XLR 8

Evelyn Perez

Love

Celeste Popp

Cypress

Kynnison Smith

Discover

Eisley Moore

Above The Bar

Chylie Sanford

AllAmerican TX
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